
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

             NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR SCRAP SALE  
 

  No: CIPET:CSTS/ADMIN/SCRAP SALE/20-21/ 02                                                                                                   Date : 19.06.2020 
 
CIPET: CSTS Amritsar inviting interested Bidders for sale of Scrap Items like M.S Iron, Oil Barrels, Wooden Materials, Electrical Scrap 
items (Old Fan, Tube light Stand, UPS Battery), Newspaper, Practical Note Books, Iron Scrap (Bura), Waste Paper, PE Pipe, UPVC 
Pipes , PP HDPE Woven Sack Bag, LDPE & LLDE Sheet, Plastics Waste Materials “as and where basis” 
 

  Bidders can inspect the scrap materials on any working days from 19.06.2020 to 06.07.2020 and submit their sealed Bids to Admin    
  Department latest by 06.07.2020 at 16.30 Hrs.The Bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders on 07.07.2020 at 10:00 Hrs.        
  Important dates and details: in respect to eligibility criteria, specification & essential documents required for the participation in the   
 Tender can be downloaded from website: -www.cipet.gov.in 
 
  CIPET: CSTS, Amritsar reserves the absolute right to accept/reject any or all offers at any stage without assigning any reason    
  whatsoever. 
 

                                                   Director & Head  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY (CIPET) : CENTRE FOR SKILLING AND TECHNICAL 

SUPPORT (CSTS), AMRITSAR  
(Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India) 

P.O RAYON & SILK MILLS, AMRITSAR -143105 (Punjab)  

Phone No :- 0183-2258938, 2256602, Mobile :- +91-6206707928 / 8284989297 

         E-mail :- cipetamritsar@gmail.com /cipetadmnasr@gmail.com Website :- www.cipet.gov.in 

mailto:cipetamritsar@gmail.com
mailto:/cipetadmnasr@gmail.com
http://www.cipet.gov.in/


 
 

 



 


